
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eliza Grace - (518418) - Walsall Swim and Water Polo Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.80 564 H 26/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:01.26 551 F 26/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:01.46 546 H 28/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

1:01.72 539 F 28/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

1:01.75 538 F 26/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:01.86 536 H 16/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:02.29 524 H 14/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

1:02.43 521 H 28/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

1:02.82 511 H 15/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

1:02.99 507 H 18/06/16 Chase Club Championships Cannock Chase 4

1:03.48 496 H 17/12/16 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Chase 3

1:03.67 491 H 24/06/17 Chase Club Level 4 Championships Walsall Chase 4

1:03.70 490 H 16/03/14 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

1:03.74 489  20/04/14 City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet Birmingham Royal Wolv 2

1:04.12 481 F 28/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

1:04.17 480 H 28/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

1:04.35 476 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

1:04.45 473 H 14/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:04.54 471 H 15/07/23 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

1:04.66 469 H 18/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:04.68 468 H 26/11/23 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

1:04.98 462 H 21/10/23 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023 Birmingham Walsall 2

1:05.10 459 H 24/09/23 City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet Fenton Manor Walsall 3

1:05.65 448 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

1:06.25 436 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Royal Wolv 2

1:06.27 435  14/04/13 Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:06.30 435 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:06.30 435 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:06.41 433  08/12/13 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:07.04 421 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:07.13 419 H 17/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

1:07.80 407 H 13/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:08.58 393 H 12/05/13 Haden Hill ASC 32nd Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:09.80 373 H 10/02/13 11th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:09.86 372 H 23/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Royal Wolv 3

1:11.23 351 H 18/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

1:11.30 350  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Royal Wolv 3

1:11.55 346  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:12.60 331  08/01/12 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:12.80 328 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 2

1:14.46 307 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:15.20 298 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.68 468 H 26/11/23 Wolverhampton SC Winter Open Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

1:04.98 462 H 21/10/23 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet 2023 Birmingham Walsall 2

1:05.10 459 H 24/09/23 City of Stoke-on-Trent Derek Taylor Memorial Meet Fenton Manor Walsall 3

1:04.54 471 H 15/07/23 Wolverhampton SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023 Wolverhampton Walsall 3

1:04.45 473 H 14/07/18 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:03.67 491 H 24/06/17 Chase Club Level 4 Championships Walsall Chase 4

1:01.26 551 F 26/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:01.75 538 F 26/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:00.80 564 H 26/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Chase 2

1:03.48 496 H 17/12/16 Leicester Sharks Christmas County Qualifier Nuneaton Chase 3

1:01.86 536 H 16/07/16 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

1:02.99 507 H 18/06/16 Chase Club Championships Cannock Chase 4

1:01.72 539 F 28/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

1:02.43 521 H 28/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

1:01.46 546 H 28/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

1:04.35 476 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

1:04.66 469 H 18/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

1:04.12 481 F 28/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

1:04.17 480 H 28/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

1:02.82 511 H 15/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

1:02.29 524 H 14/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

1:05.65 448 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

1:03.74 489  20/04/14 City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet Birmingham Royal Wolv 2

1:03.70 490 H 16/03/14 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

1:07.04 421 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:06.30 435 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:06.41 433  08/12/13 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:06.25 436 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Royal Wolv 2

1:07.80 407 H 13/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:08.58 393 H 12/05/13 Haden Hill ASC 32nd Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:06.27 435  14/04/13 Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:07.13 419 H 17/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

1:09.80 373 H 10/02/13 11th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:11.30 350  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Royal Wolv 3

1:11.55 346  09/12/12 Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifier Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:09.86 372 H 23/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Royal Wolv 3
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1:09.86 372 H 23/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Royal Wolv 3

1:11.23 351 H 18/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Royal Wolv 2

1:14.46 307 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:12.60 331  08/01/12 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3

1:12.80 328 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 2

1:15.20 298 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Royal Wolv 3
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